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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 APRIL, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 HIGH RISK BEHAVIOUR The Chats1 CVA/ORCH 194491722166
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GIGATON

CALM

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

THE SLOW RUSH

HYSTERIA

NIRVANA

BACK TO BLACK

CURRENTS

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

METALLICA

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

NEVERMIND

HOT FUSS

CARLA GENEVE

ABBA GOLD

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

RUMOURS

IGOR

USE YOUR ILLUSION II

Pearl Jam

5 Seconds of Summer

Dua Lipa

Tame Impala

Def Leppard

Nirvana

Amy Winehouse

Tame Impala

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Metallica

Soundtrack

Nirvana

The Killers

Carla Geneve

ABBA

Billie Eilish

Fleetwood Mac

Tyler, The Creator

Guns N' Roses

UNI/UMA

INR/EMI

WAR

ISL/UMA

USM/UMA

GEF/UMA

ISL/UMA

MOD/UMA

ISL/UMA

UNI/UMA

HWR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ISL/UMA

DOT/INE

UTV/UMA

INR/UMA

RHI/WAR

COL/SME

GEF/UMA
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0863022

B003174302

9029528610

7757960

5756078

4935232

5304758

4730676

5489042

602547331366

8736871

2777908

9883795

DASH058DA

1724732

B002972702

8122796778

G010004091543B

GEFD24420
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